MOTABILITY PROGRAMME

MOTABILITY Q1 CUSTOMER PRICE GUIDE

Prices valid for new applications from 1Ist January to 31st March
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Visit our website to discover the PEUGEOT range, and to locate your nearest PEUGEOT Retailer



https://www.peugeot.co.uk/

Introduction & Motability

A PEUGEOT MODEL FOR YOU

Irrespective of your motoring needs, we're confident there is a PEUGEOT model for you - Small, Medium or Large; Hatchback or
SUV,; Petrol, Diesel, Hybrid or Electric; Manual or Automatic?

Whatever your preference, the PEUGEOT range offers a wide choice of stylish, highly specified and economical models to choose
from, with your choice of Metallic Paint available totally free of charge*.

As one of the four founding members of the Motability Scheme, PEUGEOT has a long tradition of supplying vehicles to drivers
and their families — helping to make their lives just that little bit easier.

The Motability Contract Hire Scheme gives you the chance to drive a brand new PEUGEQOT in exchange for all, or just part, of one
of the following Government Allowances:

« Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance (HRMC)

« \War Pensioners’ Mobility Supplement

« Enhanced Rate Mobility Component of the Personal Independence Payment (PIP)

« Armed Forces Independence Payment (AFIP)

Full details of these different allowances can be checked by visiting www.dwp.gov.uk

*Extra charge for Special and Pearlescent paint options.

Visit our website to discover the PEUGEOT range, and to locate your nearest PEUGEQOT Retailer



https://www.peugeot.co.uk/
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/department-for-work-pensions
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PEUGEOT New 208 Range W% Motability

HRMC / PIP / AFIP

.. VWPMS Recipients Vehicle Information
Recipients
ADVANCE ADVANCE
DESCRIPTION VTN ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE FUEL GEARBOX CcOo2
SC PAYMENT PAYMENT
Active 208 Active 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S 671773 £0 £71.00 £0 £71.00 Petrol Manual M4
208 Allure 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S 671768 £0 T/A £0 £77.12 Petrol Manual 114
Allure
208 Allure HYBRID 100 e-DSC6 671767 £0 T/A £0 £77.12 Petrol Automatic 101
208 GT 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S 671584 £0 T/A £0 £77 .12 Petrol Manual 117
GT
208 GT HYBRID 136 e-DSC6 671763 £99 T/A £0 £77.78 Petrol Automatic 104
E-Style 208 E-STYLE Electric 50 kWh 136 671769 £0* T/A £0** T/A Electric Automatic 0]

* To achieve the £0 Advance Payment on E-208 E-Style, your Retailer will provide a credit to facilitate this. For HRMC / PIP /AFIP recipients, the credit will be £2,449. For WPMS recipients, the credit will be £1,107. Please be aware
that the full Advance Payment will be shown on your Motability agreement but will not be due from you

For further information visit your local PEUGEQOT Retailer or visit our website


https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html

2008

Escape the ordinary in the PEUGEOT 2008, the
versatile SUV with PEUGEOT 3D i-Cockpit®, next
generation technology, and a selection of
powerful, fuel efficient combustion and full
electric powertrains

» .

PEUGEOT 2008




PEUGEOT 2008 Range

é})K(é Motability

Active

Allure

GT

DESCRIPTION

2008 Active 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S

2008 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S

2008 Allure Electric 54kWh 156

2008 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S

2008 GT Electric 54k\Wh 156

For further information visit your local PEUGEOT Retailer or visit our website

VTN

672983

672981

672978

672980

672977

HRMC / PIP / AFIP

Recipients

WPMS Recipients

Vehicle Information

ADVANCE

PAYMENT ALLOWANCE
£149 T/A
£99 T/A
£0 T/A
£99 T/A
£0 T/A

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

ALLOWANCE

£78.12

£77.78

£77.12

£77.78

£77.12

FUEL GEARBOX CcOo2
Petrol Manual 123
Petrol Automatic 133
Electric Automatic 0
Petrol Automatic 133
Electric Automatic 0



https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html

NEW 308
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PEUGEOT 308 Range % Motability

HRMC / PIP / AFIP

Recipients WPMS Recipients

Vehicle Information

ADVANCE ADVANCE
DESCRIPTION VTN PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE FUEL GEARBOX Cco2

New 308 GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S 677425 £1,299 T/A £979 £79.25 Diesel Automatic 132
New 308 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 677434 £1,299 T/A £979 £79.25 Petrol Automatic 131

New 308 GT Hybrid 225 E-EAT8 S&S 677432 £4,999 T/A £3,657 T/A Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid Automatic 0
GT New 308 SW GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S 677410 £1,499 T/A £157 T/A Diesel Automatic 129
New 308 SW GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 677421 £1,499 T/A £157 T/A Petrol Automatic 132

New 308 SW GT HYBRID 180 e-EATS8 677417 £5,299 T/A £3,957 T/A Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid Automatic 0

New 308 SW GT HYBRID 225 e-EATS8 677416 £5,499 T/A £4,157 T/A Petrol/Pluglin Elec Hybrid Automatic 0

For further information visit your local PEUGEOT Retailer or visit our website



https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT 408




PEUGEOT 408 Range

ﬁ DESCRIPTION

Allure New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S
New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S

GT New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EATS8

New 408 GT HYBRID 180 e-EATS8

VTN

674139

674137

674140

674141

For further information visit your local PEUGEQOT Retailer or visit our website

HRMC / PIP / AFIP Recipients

VWPMS Recipients

Vehicle Information

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

£1,899
£2,899

£5,599

£5,149

ALLOWANCE

T/A
T/A
T/A

T/A

ADVANCE
PAYMENT ALLOWANCE
£557 T/A
£1,557 T/A
£4,257 T/A
£3,807 T/A

FUEL

Petrol
Petrol

Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid

Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid

GEARBOX

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

co2

136

136


https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html

3008

The sleek PEUGEOT 3008 combines technology
with elegance to display strength and character.
The unrivalled PEUGEOT i-Cockpit® as well as the
range of innovative technologies deployed on board

have been designed to enhance your well-being and
safety.

FPEUGEDOT

PEUGEOT 3008 W




PEUGEOT 3008 Range

é‘,}:{(é Motability

Active

Allure
Premium +

Allure

GT

DESCRIPTION

3008 ACTIVE 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S

3008 ACTIVE HYBRID 136 e-DSC6

3008 ACTIVE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S

3008 Allure Premium + HYBRID 225 e-EATS8

3008 ALLURE 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S

3008 ALLURE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S

3008 ALLURE HYBRID 136 e-DSC6

3008 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S

3008 GT HYBRID 225 e-EATS8

3008 GT HYBRID4 300 e-EATS

3008 GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S

3008 GT HYBRID 136 e-DSC6

For further information visit your local PEUGEQT Retailer or visit our website

VTN

671536

671537

671538

674975

682204

682202

671526

682196

681397

681396

682193

672178

HRMC / PIP / AFIP
Recipients

VWPMS Recipients

Vehicle Information

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

£999

£999

£1,199

£4,999

£1,499

£1,699

£1,499

£1,799

£5,299

£5,799

£1,999

£1,799

ALLOWANCE

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

£679

£679

£879

£3,657

£157

£357

£157

£457

£3,957

£4,457

£657

£457

ALLOWANCE

£79.25

£79.25

£79.25

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

FUEL

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid

Petrol/Plugln Elec Hybrid

Diesel

Petrol

GEARBOX

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

CcOoe2

146

127

143

146

143

127

146

144

127


https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html




PEUGEOT 5008 Range

& DESCRIPTION

Active ‘ 5008 ACTIVE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S

5008 ALLURE 1.2L PureTech 130 EATS8 S&S

Allure 5008 ALLURE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S

5008 ALLURE HYBRID 136 e-DSC6

5008 GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S
GT

5008 GT HYBRID 136 e-DSC6

For further information visit your local PEUGEQOT Retailer or visit our website

VTN

672223

682186

682184

671494

682173

672175

HRMC / PIP / AFIP Recipients

VWPMS Recipients

Vehicle Information

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

£3,149

£3,499

£3,699

£3,499
£3,799

£3,799

ALLOWANCE

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

£1,807

£2,157

£2,357

£2,157

£2,457

£2,457

ALLOWANCE

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

T/A

FUEL

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

GEARBOX

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

co2

146

150

147

129

148

130


https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html




PEUGEOT e-Traveller Range

HRMC / PIP / AFIP
Recipients

VWPMS Recipients

é}}:{(é Motability

Vehicle Information

ADVANCE
DESCRIPTION VTN
PAYMENT
. e-Traveller Business Standard VIP Electric 50kWh 136hp 673216 £1,999
Business
viP e-Traveller Business Long VIP Electric 50kWh 136hp 673215 £2,499

For further information visit your local PEUGEOT Retailer or visit our website MAKE AN ENGUNTY

ADVANCE
PAYMENT

ALLOWANCE ALLOWANCE

Electric

Electric

GEARBOX CcO2
Automatic 0]
Automatic 0]


https://www.peugeot.co.uk/tools/forms/sales-enquiry-motability.html

Terminology % Motability

Key Definition Key Definition
HRMS Higher Rate Component of Disability Living Advance Payment Higher Rate Component of Disability
Allowance Allowance Living Allowance
PIP Personal Independence Payment T/A Current Allowance commuted for the
period of the contact
AFIP Armed Forces Independence Payment
S&S Start & Stop
WPMS War Pensioners’ Mobility Supplement
EATS8 Efficient Automatic Transmission (8-
DWP Department for Work & Pensions Speed)
PureTech Advanced Petrol Engine Technology BlueHDi Latest Generation Euro 6 Diesel Engine

Terms & Conditions

1. Every effort has been made to ensure the contents of this document were accurate at the time of publication

2. All photographs used are for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect any individual model specification
3. Therightis reserved to amend pricing and withdraw product from availability at any time

4. All products are subject to availability

5. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No.
1373876)

6. For details of all Scheme Terms & Conditions see www.motability.co.uk

Visit our website to discover the PEUGEOT range, and to locate your nearest PEUGEOT Retailer







