



MOTABILITY PROGRAMME

MOTABILITY Q1 CUSTOMER PRICE GUIDE

Prices valid for new applications from 1st January to 31st March

















e-Traveller

A PEUGEOT MODEL FOR YOU

Irrespective of your motoring needs, we're confident there is a PEUGEOT model for you - Small, Medium or Large; Hatchback or SUV; Petrol, Diesel, Hybrid or Electric; Manual or Automatic?

Whatever your preference, the PEUGEOT range offers a wide choice of stylish, highly specified and economical models to choose from, with your choice of Metallic Paint available totally free of charge*.

As one of the four founding members of the Motability Scheme, PEUGEOT has a long tradition of supplying vehicles to drivers and their families — helping to make their lives just that little bit easier.

The Motability Contract Hire Scheme gives you the chance to drive a brand new PEUGEOT in exchange for all, or just part, of one of the following Government Allowances:

- Higher Rate Mobility Component of the Disability Living Allowance (HRMC)
- War Pensioners' Mobility Supplement
- Enhanced Rate Mobility Component of the Personal Independence Payment (PIP)
- Armed Forces Independence Payment (AFIP)

Full details of these different allowances can be checked by visiting www.dwp.gov.uk

*Extra charge for Special and Pearlescent paint options.







PEUGEOT New 208 Range



			HRMC / PIP / AFIP Recipients		WPMS Recipients		Vehicle Information		on
	DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
Active	208 Active 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S	671773	£0	£71.00	£0	£71.00	Petrol	Manual	114
Allure	208 Allure 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S	671768	£0	T/A	£0	£77.12	Petrol	Manual	114
Allule	208 Allure HYBRID 100 e-DSC6	671767	£0	T/A	£0	£77.12	Petrol	Automatic	101
GT	208 GT 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S	671584	£0	T/A	£0	£77.12	Petrol	Manual	117
Gi	208 GT HYBRID 136 e-DSC6	671763	£99	T/A	£0	£77.78	Petrol	Automatic	104
E-Style	208 E-STYLE Electric 50 kWh 136	671769	£0*	T/A	£0**	T/A	Electric	Automatic	0

^{*} To achieve the £0 Advance Payment on E-208 E-Style, your Retailer will provide a credit to facilitate this. For HRMC / PIP /AFIP recipients, the credit will be £2,449. For WPMS recipients, the credit will be £1,107. Please be aware that the full Advance Payment will be shown on your Motability agreement but will not be due from you











PEUGEOT 2008 Range



				PIP / AFIP pients	WPMS	Recipients	Ve	hicle Informati	on
	DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
Active	2008 Active 1.2L PureTech 100 S&S	672983	£149	T/A	£0	£78.12	Petrol	Manual	123
Allure	2008 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	672981	£99	T/A	£0	£77.78	Petrol	Automatic	133
	2008 Allure Electric 54kWh 156	672978	£0	T/A	£0	£77.12	Electric	Automatic	0
GT	2008 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	672980	£99	T/A	£0	£77.78	Petrol	Automatic	133
Gi	2008 GT Electric 54kWh 156	672977	£0	T/A	£0	£77.12	Electric	Automatic	0







NEW PEUGEOT 308





PEUGEOT 308 Range



				PIP / AFIP pients	WPMS	Recipients	Vehicle Information		
	DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
	New 308 GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	677425	£1,299	T/A	£979	£79.25	Diesel	Automatic	132
	New 308 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	677434	£1,299	T/A	£979	£79.25	Petrol	Automatic	131
	New 308 GT Hybrid 225 E-EAT8 S&S	677432	£4,999	T/A	£3,657	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
GT	New 308 SW GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	677410	£1,499	T/A	£157	T/A	Diesel	Automatic	129
	New 308 SW GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	677421	£1,499	T/A	£157	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	132
	New 308 SW GT HYBRID 180 e-EAT8	677417	£5,299	T/A	£3,957	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
	New 308 SW GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8	677416	£5,499	T/A	£4,157	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0









PEUGEOT 408 Range

		HRMC / PIP / A	AFIP Recipients	WPMS R	Recipients	Vehicle Information		
DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	674139	£1,899	T/A	£557	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	136
New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	674137	£2,899	T/A	£1,557	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	136
New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8	674140	£5,599	T/A	£4,257	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
New 408 GT HYBRID 180 e-EAT8	674141	£5,149	T/A	£3,807	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
	New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8	New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140	DESCRIPTION VTN ADVANCE PAYMENT New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 £1,899 New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 £2,899 New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140 £5,599	DESCRIPTION VIN PAYMENT ALLOWANCE New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 £1,899 T/A New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 £2,899 T/A New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140 £5,599 T/A	DESCRIPTION VTN ADVANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 £1,899 T/A £557 New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 £2,899 T/A £1,557 New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140 £5,599 T/A £4,257	DESCRIPTION VTN ADVANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 £1,899 T/A £557 T/A New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 £2,899 T/A £1,557 T/A New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140 £5,599 T/A £4,257 T/A	DESCRIPTION VTN ADVANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT ADVANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE FUEL New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 £1,899 T/A £557 T/A Petrol New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 £2,899 T/A £1,557 T/A Petrol New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140 £5,599 T/A £4,257 T/A Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	DESCRIPTION VTN ADVANCE PAYMENT ALLOWANCE PAYMENT FUEL GEARBOX New 408 Allure 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674139 £1,899 T/A £557 T/A Petrol Automatic New 408 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S 674137 £2,899 T/A £1,557 T/A Petrol Automatic New 408 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8 674140 £5,599 T/A £4,257 T/A Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid Automatic





For further information visit your local PEUGEOT Retailer or visit our website

MAKE AN ENQUIRY







PEUGEOT 3008 Range



			HRMC / PIP / AFIP Recipients		WPMS Recipients		Vehicle Information		
8 8	DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
	3008 ACTIVE 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	671536	£999	T/A	£679	£79.25	Petrol	Automatic	146
Active	3008 ACTIVE HYBRID 136 e-DSC6	671537	£999	T/A	£679	£79.25	Petrol	Automatic	127
	3008 ACTIVE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	671538	£1,199	T/A	£879	£79.25	Diesel	Automatic	143
Allure Premium +	3008 Allure Premium + HYBRID 225 e-EAT8	674975	£4,999	T/A	£3,657	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
	3008 ALLURE 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	682204	£1,499	T/A	£157	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	146
Allure	3008 ALLURE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	682202	£1,699	T/A	£357	T/A	Diesel	Automatic	143
	3008 ALLURE HYBRID 136 e-DSC6	671526	£1,499	T/A	£157	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	127
	3008 GT 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	682196	£1,799	T/A	£457	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	146
	3008 GT HYBRID 225 e-EAT8	681397	£5,299	T/A	£3,957	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
GT	3008 GT HYBRID4 300 e-EAT8	681396	£5,799	T/A	£4,457	T/A	Petrol/PlugIn Elec Hybrid	Automatic	0
	3008 GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	682193	£1,999	T/A	£657	T/A	Diesel	Automatic	144
	3008 GT HYBRID 136 e-DSC6	672178	£1,799	T/A	£457	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	127











PEUGEOT 5008 Range

			HRMC / PIP / AFIP Recipients		WPMS Recipients		Vehicle Information		
	DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
Active	5008 ACTIVE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	672223	£3,149	T/A	£1,807	T/A	Diesel	Automatic	146
	5008 ALLURE 1.2L PureTech 130 EAT8 S&S	682186	£3,499	T/A	£2,157	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	150
Allure	5008 ALLURE 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	682184	£3,699	T/A	£2,357	T/A	Diesel	Automatic	147
	5008 ALLURE HYBRID 136 e-DSC6	671494	£3,499	T/A	£2,157	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	129
O T	5008 GT 1.5L BlueHDi 130 EAT8 S&S	682173	£3,799	T/A	£2,457	T/A	Diesel	Automatic	148
GT	5008 GT HYBRID 136 e-DSC6	672175	£3,799	T/A	£2,457	T/A	Petrol	Automatic	130





For further information visit your local PEUGEOT Retailer or visit our website

MAKE AN ENQUIRY



PEUGEOT e-TRAVELLER





PEUGEOT e-Traveller Range





Business VIP

	_	PIP / AFIP ipients	WPMS	Recipients	Vehicle Information			
DESCRIPTION	VTN	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	ADVANCE PAYMENT	ALLOWANCE	FUEL	GEARBOX	CO2
e-Traveller Business Standard VIP Electric 50kWh 136hp	673216	£1,999	T/A	£657	T/A	Electric	Automatic	0
e-Traveller Business Long VIP Electric 50kWh 136hp	673215	£2,499	T/A	£1,157	T/A	Electric	Automatic	0



Key	Definition	Key	Definition
HRMS	Higher Rate Component of Disability Living Allowance	Advance Payment Allowance	Higher Rate Component of Disability Living Allowance
PIP	Personal Independence Payment	T/A	Current Allowance commuted for the period of the contact
AFIP	Armed Forces Independence Payment	S&S	
WPMS	War Pensioners' Mobility Supplement	202	Start & Stop
DWP	Department for Work & Pensions	EAT8	Efficient Automatic Transmission (8- Speed)
PureTech	Advanced Petrol Engine Technology	BlueHDi	Latest Generation Euro 6 Diesel Engine

Terms & Conditions

- 1. Every effort has been made to ensure the contents of this document were accurate at the time of publication
- 2. All photographs used are for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect any individual model specification
- 3. The right is reserved to amend pricing and withdraw product from availability at any time
- 4. All products are subject to availability
- 5. The Motability Contract Hire Scheme is administered by Motability Operations Limited (Registered Company No. 1373876)
- 6. For details of all Scheme Terms & Conditions see www.motability.co.uk

